Print Summary

Map-Lot-Unit :

Location:
No Image

Owner Name:

Account Number:

Parcel Value

Item Appraised Value
Buildings 0
Xtra Bldg Features 0
Outbuildings 0
Land 4,800
Total: 4,800

Owner of Record

NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE
OPERATIONS L.L.C.

P.0O. BOX 1509

BANGOR, ME 04402

Ownership History

Owner Name Book/Page
NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE 4197/ 191
NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE 3938/ 136
NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY 497/ 267
Land Use

Land Use Code Land Use Description

4420 Ind Land Undev

Land Line Valuation

Size Appraised Value

0.91 AC

Construction Detail
Building # 1
STYLE Vacant Land

Building Valuation
Living Area: 0 square feet

4,800

Year Built:
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085/ A/ 000017/ 000/

199 WEST MEADOW ROAD REAR
NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND TELEPHONE
85A17

Assessed Value
0

0

0

4,800

4,800

Sale Date
12/23/2009
3/31/2008
10/30/1969

Assessed Value
4,800

MODEL Vacant

Building Value: 0

http://data.visionappraisal.com/RocklandME/print.asp?pid=3376

Sale Price

0
0
0

2/9/2013
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Print Summary

Extra Features
Code Description Units
No Extra Building Features

Outbuildings
Code Description Units
No Outbuildings

Building Sketch

Vacant Land, No Sketch

http://data.visionappraisal.com/RocklandME/print.asp?pid=3376

Appraised Value

Appraised Value
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