No Image	Map-Lot-U Location: Owner Nan Account N	ne:	0 <mark>85/ A/</mark> 0000 <mark>17/</mark> 000/ 199 WEST MEADOW ROA NORTHERN NEW ENGLAM 85A17		ions, Inc.
Parcel Value					
Item	Appraised Value		Assessed Value		
Buildings	0		0		
Xtra Bldg Features	0		0		
Outbuildings	0		0		
Land	4,800		4,800		
Total:		4,800	4,800		
Owner of Record NORTHERN NEW ENGLAN OPERATIONS L.L.C. P.O. BOX 1509 BANGOR, ME 04402	D TELEPHONE				
Ownership History					
Owner Name		Book/Page	Sale Date	Sale Price	
		4197/191	12/23/2009	0	
		3938/ 136 497/ 267	3/31/2008 10/30/1969	0 0	
Land Use					
Land Use Code	Land Use Descripti	on			
4420	Ind Land Undev				
Land Line Valuation					
Size	Appraise		Assessed Value		
0.91 AC		4,800	4,800		
Construction Detail Building # 1 STYLE Vacant Land		мс	DDEL Vacant		
Building Valuation Living Area: 0 square feet	Year Built:		Building Val	ue: 0	

Extra Fe	atures		
Code	Description	Units	Appraised Value
No Extra B	Building Features		
Outbuild	lings		
Code	Description	Units	Appraised Value
No Outbuil	dings		

Building Sketch

Vacant Land, No Sketch